

















Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No dournat Entry Amount Description
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
09-454-196 3/22/2017 3/1/22017 March-19 00078-03-2017 1,106.00 January Health Refmbursement Acct-P&R Maint
01-430-196 3/22/2017 37172017 March-2¢ 00078-03 2017 340.99 January Health Reimbursement Acct-PubWks
07-458-196 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 March-21 00078-03-2017 112,00 January Health Retmbursement Acct-SenCtr
01-410-196 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 March-22 00078-03-2017 18,721.02 January Health Reimbursement Acct-Police
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 163,759.38
EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse
01-437-255 372272017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice-1 00079-03-2017 38.27 31-3 Oil Filter,Hose,Coupling-C-Enfor
01-437-256 372202017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice-2 00079-03-2017 198.17 Truck #13 Filters-PubWks
01-437-253 37222017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice-3 00079-03-2017 238.80 TM-2 WaterPump,FanClutch, Alternator-Admin
Total for Vendor EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse: 47524
Enginee - Engineering for Kids
0%-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 1,228.80 Adventure Stories Class(2/6-3/20)-P&R
Total for Vendor Enginee - Engineering for Kids: 1,228.30
Equipmen - Equipment Trade Service Co. Inc.
01-430-374 312212017 212372017 1039928 00078-03-2017 570.91 Pressure Washer-PubWks
Totai for Vendor Equipmen - Equipment Trade Service Co. Inc.: 57091
Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
35-438-220 3/22/2017 2/24/2017 181250 00080-03-2017 468.18 Superpave for Patch Work-PubWks
35-438-220 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 181800 00080-03-2017 408.57 Old Jordan & Thoroughbred-Highway
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 876.75
Evident - Evident, Inc
(1-410-260 342272017 2/28/2017 116323A 00078-03-2017 27247 Stock of Evidence Supplies-Police
Total for Vender Evident - Evident, Ing: 272,17
Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.
01-409-450 32272017 /12017 1192 00078-03-2017 4,725.00 Landscaping-1st pymt-Parks & Butterfly Garden
Total for Vendor Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.: 4,725.00

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
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Acecount Number Payment Date  Inveice Date Invoice No Jeurnal Entry Amount Description
GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 372272017 3/1.2017 161400 00078-03-2017 1800000 February General Engineering Services
01-408-318 372212017 3172017 161401 00078-03-2017 863.00 February NPDES Stormwater Engineering
01-408-318 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 161403 00078-03-2017 [88.75 February Act537SewageFacilitiesPlanning
31-438-101 372272017 3/172017 161408 00078-03-2017 30000 February Civic Center Restroom Engineering
15-489-001 37222017 312017 161410 00078-03-2017 1,826.75 February Police Facility Engineering
01-408-313 372212017 3/1/2017 161411 00078-03-2017 247.50 228 Kasi Circle-Paol-Engineering
01-408-313 372212017 3/1/2017 161412 00078-03-2017 11300 34 Glasgow Rd-Pool-Engineering
15-489-002 3222017 3/172017 161413 00078-03-2017 306.5¢ February PubWks Addition/Alterations Engineering
01-145-020 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 Reimbursable 00078-03-2017 3,486.07 February Reimbursable Engineering Services
Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 9,128.57
Goldstei - Dara Goldstein
07-367-214 372272017 3/13/2017 Refund 00078-03-2017 200.00 Security Deposit Refund(3/12)-SenCtr
Total for Vendor Goldstei - Dara Goldstein: 200.00
Grain - Grainger Inc.
08-434-220 32212017 2/24/2017 9370657570 00078-03-2017 160.08 Street Light Supplies-PubWks
01-430-220 32212017 2/22/2017 Per Memo 00078-03-2017 457.52 Ear Plugs & Concrete Saw Blade-PubWks
01-409-373 372272017 2/24/2017 Per Memo-2 60078-03-2017 473.34 Post Sleeve for Rescue Squad-TriHampton
Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger [n¢.: 1,090.94
HarrisDa - Darmryl Harris
(8-434-220 372212017 3/8/2017 03081716918 00078-03-2017 3950 Magnetic Paper Towel holder-Truck #13-PubWks
Total for Vendor HarrisDa - Darryl Harris: 39,50
Havis - Havis Inc.
01-140-110 37222017 2/8/2017 IN501871 00079-03-2017 3,668.35 Insurance Reimbursement for Accident-Police
30-410-600 3/22/2017 2/8/2017 IN501872 00079-03-2017 1,810.26 New Equipment for 2017 Ford Utility-Police
Total for Vendor Havis - Havis Inc.: 5,478 61
HealthMa - Health Mats Company
01-409-456 322207 3/1/2017 366382 00078-03-2017 27.08 Monthly Rug Service-PubWks
Total for Vendor HealthMa - Health Mats Company: 2708

HeitK - Kathleen Heitmann

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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HertK - Kathleen Heitmann
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/472017 Insiructor 00078-03-2017 560.00 PreScheol Music Program(2/1-2/27)-P&R
Total for Vendor HeitK - Kathleen Heitmann: 560.00
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
35-436-220 3222017 2/22/2017 22785 00080-03-2017 210.14 Hammer Drifi for Sign Installation-PubWks
35-433-220 3/22/2017 2/9/2017 3670538 00080-03-2017 1,794.50 Concrete,Red Chalk,Post Hole Digger-PubWks
01-430-220 37222017 2/28/2017 February-! 00078-03-2017 2,105.45 Screws,Blades, Mailbox Supplies, Tk6& 10Supplies-PubWks
01-430-245 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 February-2 00078-03-2017 23.75 SacketSet,Nuts,Bolts-PubWks
01-40%-220 372212017 2/28/2017 TFebruary-3 00078-03-2017 25.88 Replacement Bulbs-Library
15-48%-002 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 February-4 00078-03-2017 64.05 Lumber,Sockets, Switches,CommonBoard-PubWks
37-438-750 372212017 2/28/2017 February-5 00078-03-2017 747.90 New Refrigerator-Library
01-409-373 372212017 2/282017 February-6 00078-03-2017 23.76 Aluminum Trim for Repairs to Garage Doors-PubWks
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 490543
HomeD PR - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
09-454-220 3/22/2017 2/16/2017 6061550 00077-03-2017 38.00 Screws,AnchorKit,DrillBits for Signs-P&R
Total for Vendor HomeD PR - Home Depot Credit Services Inc 38.00
IUOELoca - 1.U.O.E. Lacal 542 Health & Welfare Fund
01-437-196 372272017 3/12017 May-1 00078-03-2017 4,956.00 May Health Premiums-Fleet
01-409-196 3/22/2017 3/12017 May-2 00078-03-2017 1,652.00 May Health Premiums-B&G
01-430-196 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 May-3 00078-03-2017 24,532.00 May Health Premiums-PubWks
08-434-196 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 May-4 G0078-03-2017 248.00 May Health Premiums-StLights
Total for Vendor [UQOELoca - LU.O.E. Local 542 Health & Welfare Fund: 31,388.00
Jammer - Jammer Doers
01-409-373 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 Per Invaice 00078-03-2017 561.50 TriHampten Door Repair/Vertical Track PubWks
Total for Vendor Jammer - Jammer Doors: 561.50
JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.
01-409-450 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 03170146-1 00078-03-2017 242.40 Floor Cleaning
07-458-450 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 03170146-2 00078-03-2017 1,088.60 Floor Cleaning SeaCtr
09-451-450 372212017 37112017 03170146-3 00078-03-2017 2,027.18 Floor Cleaning-P&R
Total for Vendor FaniKing - Jam-King of Philadelphia Inc.: 3,358.18

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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KennedyC - Kennedy Culvert and Supply Co. Inc.
35-436-220 3/22/2017 2/24/2017 409655 00080-03-2017 761.00 20 Ft-Old . emperance,40 Ft-New Road
Total for Vendor KennedyC - Kennedy Culvert and Supply Co. Inc.: 761.00
Keysto - Keystone Collections Group
01-403-310 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February 00078-03-2017 12,715.05 February Earned Income Tax
01-403-310 32202017 3/1/2017 February-2 00078-03-2017 1,075.68 February Local Services Tax
Total for Vendor Keysto - Keystone Collections Group: 13,790.73
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-362-410 3/22/2017 3/6/2017 25607 00078-03-2017 665.00 Third Party Inspections (2/13-2/24)
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 665.00
LetsPlay - Let's Play Today, LLC
06-456-224 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice 00078-03-2017 350,00 Sing&PlayShow{7/11&7/18)-Children's Programs-Library
Total for Vendor LetsPlay - Let's Play Today, LLC: 350.00
Lucisano - Lucisane Bros. Inc.
35-436-220 372212017 22712017 398229 GO080-03-2017 84578 Black ,Mortar,Gravel for Inlets-PubWks
‘Total for Vendor Lucisano - Lucisano Bros. Inc.: 849.78
LydoE - Elena Lydon
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 480.00 Youth Ballet Classes{2/9-3/30)-P&R
Total for Vendor LydoE - Elena Lydon: 480.00
MasonCo - W.B. Mason Company Inc.
01-419-210 3/22/2017 2/23/2017 42017901 00078-03-2017 183.95 Paper & Ink-Police
01-410-210 3/22/2017 2/24/2017 42069218 00078-03-2017 999 Ink Cartridge-Police
01-410-210 3222007 3/2/2017 42237237 G0078-03-2017 7797 3 Ink Cartridges-Police
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B. Mason Cotnpany Ine.: 271.91
McDonP - Pamela Beth McDonald
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/13/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 405.00 Babysitting Workshop (3/11)-P&R
Total for Vendor MeDonP - Pamela Beth McDonald: 405.00

AP-Ouistanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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McNultyM - Marion McNulty

09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instruclor 00078-03-2017 405.00 SAT Prep-Verbal Classes(3/7-3/28)-P&R
Total for Vendor McNuityM - Marion McNulty: 405.00

MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437.256 3/22/2017 2/27/2017 102472 00078-03-2017 127.50 Truck #26-Sweeper Metat for Repair-PubWks

Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 127.50

Mignatti - Margi Mignatti
09-488-510 3/22/2017 3/3/2017 Refund 00078-03-2017 92.00 Intro To Windows Class Cancellation-P&R

Total for Vendor Mignatti - Margi Mignatti: 92.00

Maorrisse - James D. Morrissey Inc.
15-489-005 3/22/2017 3/13/2017 Per Memao 00078-03-2017 50,184.08 Newtown Richboro Rd Roadway Iinprovement Project

Total for Vendor Momisse - James D. Mortissey Inc : 50,184.08

MurraysR - Murray's Richboro Market
09-452-221 372272017 3/2/2617 Per Memo 00078-03-2017 101.81 Juice for PreSchool,Lunch Pickleball Mtg-P&R

Total for Vendor MurraysR - Murray's Richboro Market: 101.81

NFireCom - Northampton Fire Company Relef Association
32-438-750 3/22/2017 3/8/2017 Per Memo 00078-03-2017 37,250.00  Assoc. Share of Sale of Tower Truck(14.9%)

Total for Vendor NFireCom - Northampton Fire Company Relief Association: 37,250.00

NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Autherily

01-409-360 3/22/20%7 3/172017 Per Invoice-1 00078-03-2017 505.14 February-Water/Sewer-Admin,Police, PubWks
09-454-360 312212017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice-2 00078-03-2017 246.90 February-Water/Sewer-CivCir Fields,HatboroRd
06-456-360 3712272017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice-3 00078-03-2017 191.35 February-Water/Sewer-Library
07-489-360 3/2272017 3/172017 Per Invoice-4 00078-03-2017 76.95 February-Water/Sewer-SenCtr

Total for Vendor NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority: 1,020,34

PachS - Scott Pachman
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 3,762.00 Hockey Classes(1/5-4/6)-P&R

Total for Vendor PachS8 - Scott Pachman: 3,762.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM) Page 10
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Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
PannJ - John F. Pannone
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 31500 Introduction to Excel(3/7-3/21)-P&R
Total for Vendor Pannl - John F. Pannone: 315.00
PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
01-409-360 3227217 2/28/2017 025%4-01506 00078-03-2017 409.81 Pulinski Rd Salt Bin
09-454-360 37222017 3/6/2017 08830-00401 00078-03-2017 233.51 Hatbore Rd Maint. Garage
01-409-360 3/22/2017 3/3/2017  45956-01400 00078-03-2017 84.78 Pulinski Rd Pond
09-454-360 3/22/2017 3/6/2017 52156-01306 00078-03-2017 118.56 Hatboro Rd Park Ph2
09-454-360 37222017 22712017 61484-01907 00078-03-2017 1,042.83 Rec Complex
09-454-360 3/2272017 362057 83065-01203 00078-03-2017 42526 Rec Complex-NewRd,Park Hatbero Rd
Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 231475
PennsOne - Pennsylvania Cne Call System Inc.
01-430-450 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 0000717982 00078-03-2017 153.67 PA One Calis-February 2017
Total for Vendor PennsOne - Pennsylvania One Call System Inc.: 153.67
PennsR. - Pennsylvania Recreation and Park Society Inc.
09-451-420 3/22/2017 2/16/2017 8015390 00078-03-2017 60,00 2017 Membership Renewal-Swim Manager-Catoggio
Total for Vendor PennsR - Pennsyivania Recreation and Park Society Inc.: 60.00
PettyAdm - Petty Cash - Adm Account
01-400-4560 312272017 2/23/2017 Acme 00078-03-2017 40.14 Refreshments BOS Meeting
01-401-450 3/22/2017 2/27/2017 Per Memo 00078-03-2017 32.80 Coffee-February EDC Meeting
Total for Vendor PettyAdm - Petty Cash - Adm Account: 72.94
PettyLib - Petty Cash - Library
06-456-224 3/22/2017 1/20/2017 Per Memo 00078-03-2017 39,99 Dr.Scuss Decor-Children's Programs-Library
Total for Vendor PettyLib - Petty Cash - Library, 39.99
PintoLou - Lou Pinto
09-452-223 3/22/2017 3/13/2017 Per Invoice 00078-03-2017 100.00 Costumed Bunny for Bunny Hunt Event{4/8)-P&R
Total for Vendor PintoLou - Lou Pinto: 100.00

Plasterr - Plasterer Equipment Cao, Inec.

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3715/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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Account Number Payment Date  [nvoice Date Inveice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Plasterr - Plasterer Equipment Co. Inc.
01-437-256 372212017 2/28/2017 62791 00078-03-2017 48.31 Truck #26-Screw&Gasket for Sweeper-PubWks
Total for Vendor Plasterr - Plasterer Equipment Co. Inc.: 48.31
PraxairD) - Praxair Distribution Inc
01-437-220 3/22/207 2/25/2017 Per [nvoice 00078-03-2017 205.96 GasesForWeldingatShop&FiapDiscForWelding-PubWks
Total for Vendor PraxairD - Praxair Distribution Ine: 205.96
PrintSou - Print Source knc.
(9-452-340 3/22/2017 272412017 58247 00078-03-2017 5,536.21 Spring/Summer Brochures-P&R
Total for Vendor PrintSou - Print Source Inc.: 5,536.21
ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo
09-452-306 372272017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00678-03-2017 945.00 Games Galore Classes (2/6-3/20)-P&R
Total for Vendor ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo: 945.00
PuteHeal - Pure Health Solutions Inc.
(16-456-450 32272017 2/23/2017 7192486 00078-03.2017 45.00 Pure Water Dispenser-Library
Total for Vender PureHeal - Pure Health Solutions Inc.: 45.00
RahnsCon - Rahn's Construction Material Company Inc.
35-436-220 3/22/2017 3/172017 817056 00080-03-2017 5,400.00 C-Tops,M-Frames,Bike Safe Grates-PubWks
Total for Vendor RahnsCon - Rahn's Construction Matenial Company Inc.: 5.400.00
Ralphand - V E. Ralph and Son Inc.
01-410-220 372202017 2/28/217 334399 00078-03-2017 636.00 A.E.DReplacemniPadsé& Battery-Friel-Police
Total for Vendor Ralphand - V.E. Raiph and Son Inc.: 636.00
Reissinc - T.W. Reiss Inc.
01-430-22¢ 372212017 3/9/2017 14238140 00078-03-2017 46,47 Al Filter for Chain Saw-PubWks
Total for Vendor ReissIne - T.W. Reiss Inc.: 46 47
RFDesign - R F Design & Integration Inc.
01-410-374 37222017 3172017 27946 (40078-03.2017 12500 Radio System Repairs-Police

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date [nvoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Total for Vendor RFDesign - R F Design & Integration Inc.: 125,00
RichborC - Richbore Car Wash
01-437-254 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-1 00078-03-2017 445.31 February-Car Wash-Police
01-437-255 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-2 00078-03-2017 19.41 February-Car Wash-C-Enfor
01-437.257 3/22/2017 3/172017 February-3 00078-03-2017 62.09 February-Car Wash-FM
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 526.81
RicohAm - Ricoh USA Inc.
01-257-002 3/22/2017 3/212017 29930262 00078-03-2017 2,168.58 March Copier Lease-Admin,C-Enfor,Police, PubWks
Total for Vendor RicohAm - Ricoh USA Inc.: 2,168.58
Rudelph - Rudelph, Clarke LLC
01-404-301 3/22/2017 3/172017 March 00078-03-2017 2,000.00 March Retainer
Total for Vendor Rudolph - Rudelph, Clarke LLC: 2,000.00
SamsC - Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank
(7-490-220 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 008002-1 00078-03-2017 67.24 Creamer,Plates,Napkins-SenCir
07-490-224 342212017 3/172017 008002-2 00078-03-2017 13.67 Water for Bus Trip-SenCtr
07-489-221 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 008002-3 006078-03-2017 15.48 Playing Cards-SenCtr
09-452-221 3/22/2017 2/18/2017 Sams-1 00077-03-2017 1,011.90 PaperPlates,Napkins,EasterEggs,Soap,Snacks,Bags-P&R.
09-452-221 3/22/2017 2/25/2017 Sams-2 Q0077-03-2087 -67.04 Remrn/Credit-P&R
Total for Vendor SamsC - Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank: 1,041.25
SandS - S and S Worldwide Inc.
09-452-223, 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 9530975 00078-03-2017 3777 Supplies for Egg/Bunny Hunt-P&R
Total for Vendor SandS - S and S Worldwide Inc.: 3777
Santande - Santander Leasing LLC
34-438-600 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 1943612 00078-03-2017 20,431.00 New Holland Tractor & Mowers{Lcase)PubWks,
31-438-600, 3/2272017 3/172017 1948618 00078-03-2017 21,373.97 GMCAcadia,KubotaTractor,DeereMower(Lease)P&R
Total for Vender Santande - Santander Leasing LLC: 41,804.97
Sirchie - Sirchie Finger Print Laborateries
01-410-260 3/22/2017 2/28/2017 0291079-IN 00078-03-2017 292.48 Evidence Supplies-Tape,Wands, Tests-Police

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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Total for Vendor Sirchie - Sirchie Finger Print Laberatories 292 48
SolarViv - Vivint Solar
01-362-410 3/22/2017 2/27/2017 Per Memo 1 00078-03-2G17 224 00 Permit Refund for 96 West Rambler Drive
01-362-410 3/22/2017 22742017 Per Memo 2 00078-03-2017 22400 Permit Refund for 93 Rotterdam Road West
01-362-410 3/22/2017 2/27/2017 Per Memo 3 00078-03-2017 22400 Permit Refund for 9 Ronald Drive
01-362-410 3/22/2017 2/27/2017 Per Memo 4 00078-03-2017 22400 Permit Refund for 162 N Traymore Ave
01-362-410 32212017 212772017 Per Memo 5 00078-03-2017 249.00 Permit Refund for 59 Heather Road
Total for Vendor SolarViv - Vivint Solar: 1,145.00
StandaD - Standard Digital Imaging Inc.
01-406-384 3/22/2017 3/10/2017 8397 00078-03-2017 806,67 st Quarterly Pymt-Postage/Folding Machine
Total for Vendor StandaD - Standard Digitat Imaging Inc.: 806.67
Staples - Staples Credit Plan
01-401-260 3/22/2017 2/8/2017 1755805801 00078-03-2017 99.99 Printer for B.Wert
Total for Vendor Staples - Staples Credit Plan: 99.99
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 372212017 3/1/2017 15092 00078-03-2017 44900 March Online Backup System
01-407-450 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 15095 00078-03-2017 449.00 March Computer Data Backup-Police
01-407-450 322/2017 3/1/2017 15114 00078-03-2017 100.0¢ March Email Filtering Spam Service
01-407-450 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 15159 00078-03.2017 3,33500 March Computer Maint Contract-Police
01-407-450 372272017 3/1/2017 15190 00078-03-2017 1,189.00 March Computer Service Confract-Admin
01-410-475 3/22/2017 3/6/2017 15203 00078-03-2017 1,609.00 LiveScan-Booking Clerks Computer-Police
01-410-475 3/22/2017 3/112017 15211 00078-03-2017 884 00 LiveScan-Webcam,Computer,Fee-Police
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 8,015.00
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
(1-437-256 37222017 3/172017 32168 00078-03-2017 59.68 Truck #23-Bracket Elevator for Lights-PubWks
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 59.68
TotalSpo - Total Sporting Solutions, LLC
09-452-306 3/22/2017 3/9/2017 Instructor 00078-03-2017 1,155.00 Youth Fitness Classes(1/27-3/17)-P&R

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)

Page 14



Vendor
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Total for Vendor TotalSpo - Total Sperting Solutions, LLC: 1,155.00
TrendEnt - Trend Enterprises Inc
09-452-221 312242017 212872017 2008044RI1 00078-03-2017 74.60 PreSchool Supplies-P&R
Total for Vendor TrendEnt - Trend Enterprises Ing.: 74.60
UniqueM - Unique Management Services Inc.
06-456-450 3/22/2017 3/112017 441269 00078-03-2017 98.45 Library Collection Accounts
Total for Vendor UniqueM - Unique Management Services Inc.: 98 45
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-255 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 122825-122984 00078-03-2017 60.00 PA State&Emission Inspections (2)-C-Enfor
01-437-254 3221217 3/3/72017 122945 00078-03-2017 60.00 CC-3 PA State& Emission Inspections-Police
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 120.00
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 3/22/2017 37172017 Per Memo-1 00078-03-2017 2,500.63 ToiletFlushers-Mens/Wms Restrooms-Adimnin,Library, Stock
01-409-220 3/22/2017 3/172017 Per Memo-2 00078-03-2017 4.59 Caulking-Stock-PubWks
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 2,505.22
ValieyPo - Valley Power Electric Inc.
08-434-220 32202017 3/1/2017 Per Invoice 00079-03-2017 241951 Street Light Supplies-PubWks
Total for Vendor ValleyPo - Valley Power Electric Inc.: 241951
Verizon - Verizon
01-406-320 372212017 3/1/2017 March 00078-03-2017 149.99 March Internet Service-Finance
Total for Vendor Verizon - Verizon, 149.99
VerizonW - Verizon Wireless
01-401-320 372212017 3/1/2017 February-01 00078-03-2017 261.97 Cell Phones-Exec
01-402-320 3/22/2017 3/1/20%7 February-02 Q0078-03-2017 67.43 Cell Phones-Finance
01-406-320 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-03 00078-03-2017 40.01 Cell Phones-Twp Air Card
G1-410-320 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-04 00078-03-2017 607.87 Cell Phones-Police
01-411-320 3222017 3/1/2017 February-05 Q0078-03-2017 252.36 Cell Phones-Fire
01-413-320 372272017 3/1/2017 February-06 00078-03-2017 20033 Cell Phones-C-Enfor

AP-QOutstanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM}
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VenizonW - Verizon Wireless
01-430-320 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-07 00078-03-2017 214,71 Cell Phones-PubWks
09-451-320 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-08 00078-03-2017 94.68 Cell Phones-P&R Admin
09-452-320 32272017 3/172017 February-0% 00078-03-2017 54.67 Cell Phones-P&R Part
09-454-320 3222017 3/1/2017 February-10 00078-03-2017 118.68 Cell Phones-P&R Mant
01-401-260 3/22/2017 3/1/2017 February-11 00078-03-2017 43430 Equipment-Exe-Wert
Total for Vendor VerizonW - Verizon Wireless: 2,377.01
WheelabT - Wheelabrator Technelogies Inc.
05-427-450 3/22/2017 37212017 016-011401 00079-03-2017 24,405.41 February Solid Waste Collectten (2/16-2/28)
Total for Vendor WheelabT - Wheelabrator Technologies Inc.: 24 405.41
Workplac - Workplace Central
01-401-210 3/22/2017 201512017 574250-0 00078-03-2017 77.99 Envelopes-Admin
01-401-220 3/22/2017 2/14/2017 $74250-1 00078-03-2017 2298 Tissues-Admin
01-430-210 372212017 2/14/2017 574250-2 00078-03-2017 71.98 Ink Cartridges-PubWks
01-461-210 372212017 2/14/2017 574250-3 00078-03-2017 604.07 Envelopes,Labels,Pens,Postlts-Admin
01-401-21¢ 3/22/2017 2/15/2017 574583-0 00078-03-2017 47.96 Address Labels-Admin
01-401-210 3/22/2017 2/242017 57624190 00078-03-2017 252.95 Folders,Batteries,Staples,Files-Admin
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 1,0677.93
Report Total: 510,885.70

AP-Ouistanding Invoices (3/15/2017 - 2:34 PM)
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Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

| | Township of

User: sschwengels ing .'-;r |
Printed: 3/13/2017 - 9:17 AM \‘-,7—' Northampton
Date Type: Payment Date _ ) i
Date Range: 03/13/2017 to 03/13/2017 5 HTHAMETON TORPISILF COMPETE 1 38 Toasmbip sl Midom, Feepayveia (2354 | 551
Totcrship Aominmiraten =~ (11% JAOR ¢ Fe QI 1N
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
LynnJefS - Jeffrey S. Lynn
01-432-450 3/13/2017 3/13/2017 Reissue Check 00065-03-2017 137.50 Reissue Check #25213 (Lost In Mail)
Total for Vendor LynnJefS - Jeffrey S. Lynn: 137.50
PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks
01-430-220 3/1372017 2/9/2017 ACME 00065-03-2017 41.28 Food for Road Crew(2/9/17)-PubWks
01-430-260 3/13/2017 3/9/2017 Billy Leck 00065-03-2017 50.00 Chain Saw Blades Sharpened-PubWks
01-430-220 3/1372017 223/2017 CVS 00065-03-2017 15.88 Batteries for Handheld Tool-PubWks
01-430-220 3/13/2017 2/24/2017 John Paradore 00065-03-2017 200,00 Aluminum Boat for Fountain Maint-PubWks
01-437-256 3/13/2017 2/16/2017 PA Tumpike 40065-03-2017 63.60 Lancaster Truck Body-Repairs-PubWks
01-430-460 3/13/2017 3/1/2017 PennDot 00065-03-2017 82.50 Learner Permit Fec (5)-CDL A PubWks
01-409-373 3/13/2017 2/2/2017 Tom Adams 00065-03-2017 14.06 T-Molding for Library Repair-PubWks
Total for Vendor PettyPW - Petty Cash - Puly Wks: 467.26
Report Total: 604.76

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/13/2017 - 9:17 AM)
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Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: sachwengels
Printed. 3/3/2007 - 2:24 PM
Date Type: Payment Date
Date Range: 03/08/2017 to ACRTIASPION T4SHET COvF
Tosrraig Adsiaalixse * b 2 1
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Inveice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Comca - Comcast Cable
01-406-320 3/8/2017 212472017 0122453 00034-03-2017 21339 March Telephone Services-Rec Center
Total for Vendor Comea - Comcast Cable: 213.39
Report Total: 213.39

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/3/2017 - 2.24 PM) Page |



